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Prazsky kuzelkarsky svaz

TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto "B"

MRVIK Roman
PODHOLA Michal
MAJERNICEK Petr
TURNSKY Tomas
SEIDL Jan

HROZA Tomas
MRVIK Milan
KUNES Michal
OUBRECHT Toméas

SK Meteor Praha " D"

CHRDLE Ji¥

FORT Vladimir
DVORAK Vladimir
BERNATEK Bediich
BOHAC Zdenek
SOSTY Miroslav

Slavoj Velké Popovice "B"

MUSIL Ladislav
HOLT Jason

717K A Karel
STOVICEK Pavel
SOMOLIKOVA Emilie
KYKAL Jaroslav
KAPAL Petr

JICHA Toméas
JANATA Petr

LASSIG Jiti

SK Meteor Praha "C"

MASEK Karel
CERNSTEIN Jifi
PETRACEK Jan
NOVAK Jaroslav
SRAJER Viclav
SVOBODA Jiii
MIKA Zdenék
TRESNAK Jii

19982
09287
23564
11589
01406
06087
01400
12687
10692

00932
05246
23581
00926
23351
17154

13398
24474
00872
21028
20059
23611
02590
12386
21451
20208

05879
05883
09477
18966
05881
05880
10844
09626

48

33
50
56
44
72
44
59
32
39

57

63
53
56
65
42
62

44

54
50
59
39
40
42
46
44
42
25

68

71
76
64
60
73
64
68
68

SOUPISKY - JARO

VSTJ FS Praha "B"

KNOLL David

SKODA Jiii

TENCAR Jifi

REJPAL Tomés
KNYTTL Jan
KOCHANEK Milan
KOCHANEK Karel
KOCI Martin
DURCHANEK Stanislav
GLAS Richard

z MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III — 2015/2016

15857
21760
12178
24267
15222
00796
22694
15547
00793
15470

KK Dopravni podniky Praha "B"

SVOBODOVA Dagmar
SVARC Antonin
STOCHL Martin
HABADA Jindfich
BARES Einar

TOMES Miroslav
HNATEK Karel st.

00831
00836
13361
10207
02541
00751
04389

SK Uhelné sklady Praha "C"

MENDLOVA Libuse
STICH Petr

PYCHA Vladimir
MASEK Zdenék
MASEK Petr
KRAMER Petr
JAKOUBEK Otakar
BROZOVA Olga
BENDL Jiti
SKOLOVA Dana

01290
23251
01294
01262
22753
24282
01254
01286
01248
22752

TJ Sokol Praha-Vrsovice "C"

VAVRA Ivo
TLUKA Vladimir
GRUNCL Josef
RAUVOLF Vaclav
WOLF Karel
SPICKOVA Johana
STRNAD Vladimir
KILIAN Pavel
MYSICKOVA Jana
PODLIPSKY Petr
RAUVOLFOVA Alena

19845
14125
22229
15623
13850
00834
01366
20395
00823
23139
01361

41

35
28
39
27
38
52
56
30
56
47

58

50
69
50
39
67
62
67

57

55
64
52
62
37
57
62
67
64
50

59

79
38
51
66
59
67
65
60
56
46
64



KK Slavia Praha "D"

MARES Milan ml.
KOCAN Josef st.
KOCANOVA Renata
JONAK Piemysl
MARES Milan st.
KOCAN Michal
KRYDA Jifi st.
KRYDA Jifi ml.

18283
01015
22897
16427
01025
19841
01018
16919

SK Uhelné sklady Praha "D"

DUSEK Miloslav
DUSKOVA Jana
SABOVA Stanislava
KAFKOVA Jindra
KLIMA Jaroslav
KUDEJOVA Jitka
MIKUSKOVA Jaroslava
NOVAKOVA Vlasta
POVYSIL Libor

KK Slavoj Praha "D"

CITOVA Barbora
VYSNY Miroslav
BURIK Boris
BENEDA Petr
PROSEK Daniel
PRUSOVA Jana
NAVRATIL Milan

18892
13790
13788
01288
21309
01289
01291
01292
17862

17954
09532
09834
02022
01090
01138
00824

43

27
51
48
60
54
23
51
27

50

47
44
46
44
36
44
68
67
56

50

27
49
50
60
53
41
71

TJ Sokol Rudna "D"

FISER Petr

FISEROVA Jana
MACHULKOVA Helena
MACHULKA Lubo§
DVORAKOVA Marie
VEJVODA Viclav
MARANEK Jaroslav
DVORAK Miloslav

PSK Union Praha "D"

SVITAVSKY Karel
BOUCHALOVA Marcela
BOUCHAL Viclav
DYMACKOVA Markéta
MORAVEC Petr
HAKEN Jii
MANSFELD Ivan
DURICEK Frantisek

10964
15375
16398
16819
16818
21902
14611
19205

21853
16470
01307
18910
17844
21413
16916
15104

58

56
50
51
54
66
61
59
69

61

51
64
69
64
67
54
58
63

Zpracoval: Zahradka Zdenék, BeneSovska 3217, 27201 Kladno,

@ mobil: 734 797 444

e-mail: zdenek.zahradka@centrum.cz



